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L'Albi-Aitona B 560-641 

SEGON GRUP 

T. Segre A-Sunyer 

Massaicoreig-Baix Segre 

Albatárrec-Alcanó 

G.Escarp-T.Segre B 

Mequinensa-Aitona A 

CLASSIFICACIO 

Mequlnensa 

Baix Segre 
Torres Segre A 

Granja d'Escarp 

Massalcoreig 

T. Segre B 
Alcano 

Aitona B 
Sunyer 

Aitona A 
Albatárrec 

L'AIbi 

J G 

20 17 

19 15 

20 15 

20 13 
19 12 

20 11 

20 9 

20 8 

20 7 

20 6 

20 4 

20 0 

E 

0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 

2-0 
0-0 

629-590 
668-642 

682-619 

P PS 

3 34 

4 30 

5 30 
6 27 

7 24 

9 22 

11 18 

12 16 

12 15 

14 12 
16 8 

20 0 

Sucs-Alpicat A 

Alpicat B-Alfarrás 

437-406 

533-572 

Torrefarrera-Almenar 544-577 

Rosselló CB-Alguaire 598-672 

Almacelles-Mitjana Ll. 373-324 

CLASIFICACIÓ 

Almenar 

Roselló CB 

Sucs 

Torrefarrera 

Alguaire 

Almacelles 

Alpicat A 

Alpicat B 

Alfarrás 

Mltjana Ueida 

J 

18 

18 

18 

17 

18 

18 

19 

18 

18 

17 

G 

16 

12 

11 

10 

10 

9 

9 

6 

5 

2 

E 

0 

0 

0 

.0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

p 

2 

6 

7 

7 

8 

9 

9 

12 

13 

15 

PS 

32 

24 

22 

22 

20 

18 

18 

12 

10 

4 

TERCER GRUP 

Artella Lleida-Juneda 579-585 

Torregrossa F-Corbins 631711 

Pardinyes-Menárguens 504-471 

Montoliu-Rosselló 660-720 

Torregrossa M-Vallfogona 630-634 

CLASSIFICACIO J G E P PS 

Rosselló 17 12 1 4 25 

Juneda _ 17 12 0 5 24 

Montoliu _ 18 12 0 5 24 

Vallfogona 17 11 1 5_ 23 

Torregrossa M_ 17 11 0 6 22 

Corblns 18 10 0 8̂  20 

Pardinyes 18 7 3 8 17 

TorregrossaF 17 4 1 12 9 

Menárguens 18 2 1 14 5 

Artesa Ueida 18 1 1 15 3 


